COMMITTED TO TOTAL QUALITY

SPINNING REEL  SK1050/1350

Key

No.

Parts No,

B85-0601
B74-8201
B67-6301
B81.2701
351.1804
3419201

3736402
B82:1202
B76-2901
B74-7301
362-0401

818:7702
B76-0102
3520401

B76-0201
3516101

B67-9302
B55-4301
250-3921

876-2101
3516101

B74-6702
B82-3302
637-6701

B882-3201
351-7703
B82-3007
B84-8901
B79-0101
889-8301
3616102

Parts Name

Spool

Main shaft

Oscillating slider
Oscillating slider retainer
Oscillating slider screw
Rotor nut

Rotor washer

Rotor

Bail kick lever

Bail kick lever cover
Bail kick lever cover screw
Bail spring

Bail spring cover

Bail spring cover screw
Arm lever

Arm lever screw

Bail screw

Bail washer

Line roller

Bail

Bail holder screw
Ratchet

Ratchet holder

Ball bearing

Pinion gear

Ball bearing screw

Body

Anti-reverse lever
Anti-reverse lever spring
Anti-reverse claw (A)
Anti-reverse claw screw (A)

12

:: Parts No.
33 B76-0501
34 B74-7401
35 B48-9901
36 B49-0101
37 1418721
38 B74-7603
39 B74-7701
40 8825504
41 352-1106
42 4134501
43 8129002
44 8826701
45 373-7800
46 812-9002
47 8844101
48 B84-8601
49 850-1201
50 3516102
51 3516401
52 B83-0901
53 B40-3102
54 8824001
55 B882-3801
SK 1350 Special Parts
1 B885-0701
8 B82-1402
9 B74-7201
20 B76-2301
27 B82-3008
47 8844102

Parts Name

Drag washer A

Click gear

Drag washer B

Drag washer C

Drag knob spring
Drag screw

Drag washer spring
Drag knob

Drag knob screw
Oscillating gear
Bearing

Drive gear

Drive gear washer
Bearing

Body cover
Anti-reverse claw (B)
Anti-reverse claw plate
Anti-reverse claw screw (B)
Body cover screw
Handle

Handle washer
Handle screw
Handle screw cap

Spool

Rotor

Bail kick lever
Bail

Body

Body cover

¢




